
PUAN T.SAYI T.EL G.ORT EYS1 EYS2 EYO PUAN T.SAYI T.EL G.ORT EYS1 EYS2 EYO PUAN T.SAYI T.EL G.ORT EYS1 EYS2 EYO
1 GÜZİN MÜJDE KARAKAŞLI 402 295 426 0,6925 6 5 1,0714 240 166 212 0,7830 6 4 1,0714 162 129 214 0,6028 5 5 0,7576
2 GÜLŞEN DEGENER 402 223 324 0,6883 7 6 1,3636 162 109 138 0,7899 7 4 1,3636 240 114 186 0,6129 6 5 0,9091
3 ARZU GÖK 192 155 273 0,5678 8 6 0,7895 114 115 198 0,5808 8 6 0,7895 78 40 75 0,5333 3 3 0,6250
4 AYÇA ÖREN 192 153 325 0,4708 5 5 0,7353 78 81 162 0,5000 5 4 0,7353 114 72 163 0,4417 5 4 0,6098
5 SELMA ŞAHİN 192 129 323 0,3994 4 3 0,6410 78 79 174 0,4540 4 3 0,6410 114 50 149 0,3356 3 2 0,3778
6 SAADET İPEK KOYUNCUOĞLU 192 120 342 0,3509 3 3 0,5682 114 73 208 0,3510 3 2 0,4444 78 47 134 0,3507 3 3 0,5682
7 MİRANDA TABAN 156 106 314 0,3376 3 3 0,4667 78 59 180 0,3278 3 3 0,3333 78 47 134 0,3507 3 3 0,4667
8 PAPATYA KALAYCIOĞLU 126 61 289 0,2111 2 2 0,2889 48 30 154 0,1948 2 2 0,2444 78 31 135 0,2296 2 2 0,2889
9 ESİN DEMİRCİ 96 39 172 0,2267 4 3 0,3111 48 19 82 0,2317 4 1 0,2444 48 20 90 0,2222 3 2 0,3111

10 NİSANUR BAKACAK 96 40 180 0,2222 3 2 0,3556 48 26 90 0,2889 3 2 0,3556 48 14 90 0,1556 2 1 0,1778
11 MELDA KOBAŞ 96 22 180 0,1222 3 3 0,1556 48 14 90 0,1556 3 3 0,1556 48 8 90 0,0889 1 1 0,1111
12 SEVCAN AKBALIK 96 12 131 0,0916 2 1 0,2000 48 11 90 0,1222 2 1 0,2000 48 1 41 0,0244 1 0 0,0244
13 AYŞEGÜL FENDİ 78 55 141 0,3901 5 4 0,4667 78 55 141 0,3901 5 4 0,4667
14 ZEYNEP GÜLCÜ 48 16 78 0,2051 2 2 0,2222 48 16 78 0,2051 2 2 0,2222
15 ESİN ERTAN 48 13 90 0,1444 1 1 0,2000 48 13 90 0,1444 1 1 0,2000
16 ELMAS KESKİN 48 1 45 0,0222 1 0 0,0222 48 1 45 0,0222 1 0 0,0222

SIRA SPORCU PUAN T.SAYI T.EL G.ORT EYS1 EYS2 EYO
1 GÜZİN MÜJDE KARAKAŞLI 240 166 212 0,7830 6 4 1,0714
2 GÜLŞEN DEGENER 162 109 138 0,7899 7 4 1,3636
3 ARZU GÖK 114 115 198 0,5808 8 6 0,7895
4 SAADET İPEK KOYUNCUOĞLU 114 73 208 0,3510 3 2 0,4444
5 AYÇA ÖREN 78 81 162 0,5000 5 4 0,7353
6 AYŞEGÜL FENDİ 78 55 141 0,3901 5 4 0,4667
7 SELMA ŞAHİN 78 79 174 0,4540 4 3 0,6410
8 MİRANDA TABAN 78 59 180 0,3278 3 3 0,3333
9 PAPATYA KALAYCIOĞLU 48 30 154 0,1948 2 2 0,2444

10 NİSANUR BAKACAK 48 26 90 0,2889 3 2 0,3556
11 ESİN DEMİRCİ 48 19 82 0,2317 4 1 0,2444
12 MELDA KOBAŞ 48 14 90 0,1556 3 3 0,1556
13 SEVCAN AKBALIK 48 11 90 0,1222 2 1 0,2000
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